Quantity
2

4

A N BN

Safety & Security Wish List

ltem
Phillips Heartstart Onsite AED Unit
Ubiquiti IP Wireless Cameras
ANSI B+ First Aid Station
American Health Association Basic Life Support AED/CPR Course
2-Drawer Lateral File Cabinet
20 Ib. ABC Rated Fire Extinguishers
edsal Snap IT Black Steel Gym Storage Lockers
Good Earth Lighting 180-Degree 2-Head White LED Motion-Activated

Total Wish List Estimates

Estimated Cost
w/installation

$2,400.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$750.00
$300.00
$240.00
$1,500.00
$550.00

$7,240.00




