

Safety & Security Wish List

Quantity	Item	Estimated Cost w/installation
2	Phillips Heartstart Onsite AED Unit	\$2,400.00
4	Ubiquiti IP Wireless Cameras	\$500.00
4	ANSI B+ First Aid Station	\$1,000.00
	American Health Association Basic Life Support AED/CPR Course	\$750.00
2	2-Drawer Lateral File Cabinet	\$300.00
4	20 lb. ABC Rated Fire Extinguishers	\$240.00
2	edsal Snap IT Black Steel Gym Storage Lockers	\$1,500.00
4	Good Earth Lighting 180-Degree 2-Head White LED Motion-Activated	<u>\$550.00</u>
Total Wish List Estimates		<u>\$7,240.00</u>